
American Stock Horse Association Show - Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Lubbock Collegiate Show 2010.xls
Non-Pro_All_Around
Page 1

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Texas Tech Collegiate Finals 4/25/2010 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 26 2nd 26 3rd 26 1st 27
282 Brittany Rogers-ENMU - 1140 Blue Savanah Holli - 313 Y 4.0 23.0 2.0 25.0 1.0 26.0 4.0 24.0 98.0 1 1
222 Biranne Hight-TTU - 215 Dreamy's Dream - 113 Y 1.0 26.0 1.0 26.0 6.0 21.0 11.0 17.0 90.0 2 2
210 Alicia Daugherty-TTU - 168 Hesa Sug - 75 Y 2.0 25.0 5.0 22.0 5.0 22.0 9.0 19.0 88.0 3 3
206 Cooper Cogdell-TTU - 349 Shiver Shake - 232 Y 10.0 17.0 7.0 20.0 10.0 17.0 1.0 27.0 81.0 4 4
40 Kelsey Kenson-WTAM - 816 Home Run Chic - 747 Y 7.0 20.0 12.0 15.0 3.0 24.0 10.0 18.0 77.0 5 5

208 Jay Ray Sageser-TTU - 148 Catherine's Choice - 71 Y 11.0 16.0 6.0 21.0 4.0 23.0 12.0 16.0 76.0 6 6
275 Jennifer Richards-TTU - 375nc My First Lena - 278 Y 6.0 21.0 10.0 17.0 13.0 14.0 6.0 22.0 74.0 7 7
306 Leah Ward - TAMU - 364 Heza San Jo - 343 Y 12.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 2.0 25.0 2.0 26.0 72.0 8 8
188 Bradley Skinner-CSU - 1250 Hey Houston - 1195 Y 3.0 24.0 3.0 24.0 14.0 13.0 18.0 10.0 71.0 9 9
200 Cade Rice - SHSU - p Twig Merada - p Y 13.0 14.0 15.0 12.0 8.0 19.0 5.0 23.0 68.0 10 10
141 Brittany S Chrisman-ENMU - 1131 Fancy Gray Girl - 1025 Y 5.0 22.0 4.0 23.0 25.0 2.0 17.0 11.0 58.0 11 11
312 Denny Burnett-NMSU - 423 Shiners Last - 525 Y 15.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 16.0 13.0 15.0 57.0 12 12
49 Dylan Ruppet-NCTA - 615 Gypsys Rerun - 518 Y 19.0 8.0 26.0 1.0 9.0 18.0 8.0 20.0 47.0 13 13

311 Zach Osborn-NMSU - 1207 Coolhand Smart - 332 Y 22.0 5.0 24.0 3.0 15.0 12.0 3.0 25.0 45.0 14 14
98 Lacey Teigen-LCCC - 1117 Freckles Funny Fox - 1012 Y 9.0 18.0 11.0 16.0 22.0 5.0 24.0 4.0 43.0 15 15

304 Ky Finck - WTAM - 1198 Diamond - 1101 Y 20.0 7.0 23.0 4.0 18.0 9.0 7.0 21.0 41.0 16 16
80 Jaci Poston-SFA - 874 Playin Streak - 411 Y 8.0 19.0 22.0 5.0 12.0 15.0 26.0 2.0 41.0 16 17

305 Lauren Perrin-TAMU - 385 Okie Dry Reins  - 345 Y 21.0 6.0 19.0 8.0 7.0 20.0 23.0 5.0 39.0 18 18
186 Chelsea Strama-CSU - 1166 She's Blown Away - 1067 Y 23.0 4.0 18.0 9.0 16.0 11.0 15.0 13.0 37.0 19 19
146 Reyse Jatzlau-SHSU - 817 CR Zans Only Uno - 700 Y 16.0 11.0 9.0 18.0 20.0 7.0 27.0 1.0 37.0 19 20
204 Jordan Williams-TTU - 1078 Seven S Flashlight - 1088 Y 14.0 13.0 16.0 11.0 19.0 8.0 25.0 3.0 35.0 21 21
150 Veronica Plant-SHSU - 1186 Angel Rocket Badger - 1085 Y 18.0 9.0 17.0 10.0 21.0 6.0 19.0 9.0 34.0 22 22
291 Ben Tyner-TSU - 457 Bandit - 730 Y 24.0 3.0 8.0 19.0 23.0 4.0 22.0 6.0 32.0 23 23
65 Stevie Gail Malnar-SFA - 456 Colonel Onzlow - 330 Y 17.0 10.0 20.0 7.0 26.0 1.0 16.0 12.0 30.0 24 24

160 Cody Maxwell - SHSU - 870 Starbuck - p Y 26.0 1.0 25.0 2.0 17.0 10.0 14.0 14.0 27.0 25 25
96 Brittany Norman-LCCC - 139 Prince of the Sea - 522 Y 25.0 2.0 14.0 13.0 24.0 3.0 21.0 7.0 25.0 26 26

281 Ashley Hartzog-TTU - 207 Peppy's Perfect Doc - 101 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 20.0 8.0 0.0 999
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Non-Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 26 222 Biranne Hight-TTU - 215 Dreamy's Dream - 113 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 70.0

2 25 210 Alicia Daugherty-TTU - 168 Hesa Sug - 75 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

3 24 188 Bradley Skinner-CSU - 1250 Hey Houston - 1195 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

4 23 282 Brittany Rogers-ENMU - 1140 Blue Savanah Holli - 313 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

5 22 141 Brittany S Chrisman-ENMU - 1131 Fancy Gray Girl - 1025 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

6 21 275 Jennifer Richards-TTU - 375nc My First Lena - 278 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

7 20 40 Kelsey Kenson-WTAM - 816 Home Run Chic - 747 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

8 19 80 Jaci Poston-SFA - 874 Playin Streak - 411 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

9 18 98 Lacey Teigen-LCCC - 1117 Freckles Funny Fox - 1012 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

10 17 206 Cooper Cogdell-TTU - 349 Shiver Shake - 232 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 56.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Pleasure Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

11 16 208 Jay Ray Sageser-TTU - 148 Catherine's Choice - 71 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 55.0

12 15 306 Leah Ward - TAMU - 364 Heza San Jo - 343 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

13 14 200 Cade Rice - SHSU - p Twig Merada - p 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 54.0

14 13 204 Jordan Williams-TTU - 1078 Seven S Flashlight - 1088 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 52.0

15 12 312 Denny Burnett-NMSU - 423 Shiners Last - 525 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 52.0

16 11 146 Reyse Jatzlau-SHSU - 817 CR Zans Only Uno - 700 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

17 10 65 Stevie Gail Malnar-SFA - 456 Colonel Onzlow - 330 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

18 9 150 Veronica Plant-SHSU - 1186 Angel Rocket Badger - 1085 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 51.0

19 8 49 Dylan Ruppet-NCTA - 615 Gypsys Rerun - 518 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 51.0

20 7 304 Ky Finck - WTAM - 1198 Diamond - 1101 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 49.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Pleasure Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

21 6 305 Lauren Perrin-TAMU - 385 Okie Dry Reins  - 345 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

22 5 311 Zach Osborn-NMSU - 1207 Coolhand Smart - 332 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

23 4 186 Chelsea Strama-CSU - 1166 She's Blown Away - 1067 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 46.0

24 3 291 Ben Tyner-TSU - 457 Bandit - 730 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 45.0

25 2 96 Brittany Norman-LCCC - 139 Prince of the Sea - 522 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 45.0

26 1 160 Cody Maxwell - SHSU - 870 Starbuck - p 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 45.0
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Non-Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 4 6 9 5 10 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles Figure 8

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 26 222 Biranne Hight-TTU - 215 Dreamy's Dream - 113 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

2 25 282 Brittany Rogers-ENMU - 1140 Blue Savanah Holli - 313 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 75.0

3 24 188 Bradley Skinner-CSU - 1250 Hey Houston - 1195 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

4 23 141 Brittany S Chrisman-ENMU - 1131 Fancy Gray Girl - 1025 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 72.0

5 22 210 Alicia Daugherty-TTU - 168 Hesa Sug - 75 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

6 21 208 Jay Ray Sageser-TTU - 148 Catherine's Choice - 71 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

7 20 206 Cooper Cogdell-TTU - 349 Shiver Shake - 232 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 67.0

8 19 291 Ben Tyner-TSU - 457 Bandit - 730 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

9 18 146 Reyse Jatzlau-SHSU - 817 CR Zans Only Uno - 700 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 65.0

10 17 275 Jennifer Richards-TTU - 375nc My First Lena - 278 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 64.0

Non-Pro Trail Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys
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Non-Pro_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 4 6 9 5 10 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles Figure 8

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys

11 16 98 Lacey Teigen-LCCC - 1117 Freckles Funny Fox - 1012 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

12 15 40 Kelsey Kenson-WTAM - 816 Home Run Chic - 747 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 63.0

13 14 312 Denny Burnett-NMSU - 423 Shiners Last - 525 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

14 13 96 Brittany Norman-LCCC - 139 Prince of the Sea - 522 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 61.0

15 12 200 Cade Rice - SHSU - p Twig Merada - p 8.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

16 11 204 Jordan Williams-TTU - 1078 Seven S Flashlight - 1088 5.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 61.0

17 10 150 Veronica Plant-SHSU - 1186 Angel Rocket Badger - 1085 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

18 9 186 Chelsea Strama-CSU - 1166 She's Blown Away - 1067 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 58.0

19 8 305 Lauren Perrin-TAMU - 385 Okie Dry Reins  - 345 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

20 7 65 Stevie Gail Malnar-SFA - 456 Colonel Onzlow - 330 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 58.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

Lubbock Collegiate Show 2010.xls
Non-Pro_Trail
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 4 6 9 5 10 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles Figure 8

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys

21 6 306 Leah Ward - TAMU - 364 Heza San Jo - 343 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 58.0

22 5 80 Jaci Poston-SFA - 874 Playin Streak - 411 8.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 57.0

23 4 304 Ky Finck - WTAM - 1198 Diamond - 1101 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 56.0

24 3 311 Zach Osborn-NMSU - 1207 Coolhand Smart - 332 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 54.0

25 2 160 Cody Maxwell - SHSU - 870 Starbuck - p 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

26 1 49 Dylan Ruppet-NCTA - 615 Gypsys Rerun - 518 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 48.0
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Non-Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 7 5 8 1 2 3

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 26 282 Brittany Rogers-ENMU - 1140 Blue Savanah Holli - 313 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 64.0

2 25 306 Leah Ward - TAMU - 364 Heza San Jo - 343 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

3 24 40 Kelsey Kenson-WTAM - 816 Home Run Chic - 747 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 51.0

4 23 208 Jay Ray Sageser-TTU - 148 Catherine's Choice - 71 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

5 22 210 Alicia Daugherty-TTU - 168 Hesa Sug - 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

6 21 222 Biranne Hight-TTU - 215 Dreamy's Dream - 113 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

7 20 305 Lauren Perrin-TAMU - 385 Okie Dry Reins  - 345 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

8 19 200 Cade Rice - SHSU - p Twig Merada - p 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 47.0

9 18 49 Dylan Ruppet-NCTA - 615 Gypsys Rerun - 518 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 46.0

10 17 206 Cooper Cogdell-TTU - 349 Shiver Shake - 232 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 46.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Andy Adams
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Non-Pro_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 7 5 8 1 2 3

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Andy Adams

11 16 312 Denny Burnett-NMSU - 423 Shiners Last - 525 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

12 15 80 Jaci Poston-SFA - 874 Playin Streak - 411 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 44.0

13 14 275 Jennifer Richards-TTU - 375nc My First Lena - 278 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

14 13 188 Bradley Skinner-CSU - 1250 Hey Houston - 1195 5.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

15 12 311 Zach Osborn-NMSU - 1207 Coolhand Smart - 332 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

16 11 186 Chelsea Strama-CSU - 1166 She's Blown Away - 1067 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

17 10 160 Cody Maxwell - SHSU - 870 Starbuck - p 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 37.0

18 9 304 Ky Finck - WTAM - 1198 Diamond - 1101 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 37.0

19 8 204 Jordan Williams-TTU - 1078 Seven S Flashlight - 1088 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 35.0

20 7 146 Reyse Jatzlau-SHSU - 817 CR Zans Only Uno - 700 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.0
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Lubbock Collegiate Show 2010.xls
Non-Pro_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 7 5 8 1 2 3

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Andy Adams

21 6 150 Veronica Plant-SHSU - 1186 Angel Rocket Badger - 1085 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 28.0

22 5 98 Lacey Teigen-LCCC - 1117 Freckles Funny Fox - 1012 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 28.0

23 4 291 Ben Tyner-TSU - 457 Bandit - 730 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 25.0

24 3 96 Brittany Norman-LCCC - 139 Prince of the Sea - 522 4.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 24.0

25 2 141 Brittany S Chrisman-ENMU - 1131 Fancy Gray Girl - 1025 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 20.0

26 1 65 Stevie Gail Malnar-SFA - 456 Colonel Onzlow - 330 4.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 17.0
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adams Loc.

27 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6 7 8

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 27.0 206 Cooper Cogdell-TTU - 349 Shiver Shake - 232 8 7 6 6 7 7 41

2 26.0 306 Leah Ward - TAMU - 364 Heza San Jo - 343 6 6 6 7 5 5 35

3 25.0 311 Zach Osborn-NMSU - 1207 Coolhand Smart - 332 7 7 6 5 5 4 34

4 24.0 282 Brittany Rogers-ENMU - 1140 Blue Savanah Holli - 313 6 5 4 4 7 7 33

5 23.0 200 Cade Rice - SHSU - p Twig Merada - p 6 6 5 4 5 5 31

6 22.0 275 Jennifer Richards-TTU - 375nc My First Lena - 278 5 6 3 5 6 6 31

7 21.0 304 Ky Finck - WTAM - 1198 Diamond - 1101 5 4 5 5 5 5 29

8 20.0 49 Dylan Ruppet-NCTA - 615 Gypsys Rerun - 518 4 4 4 4 6 6 28

9 19.0 210 Alicia Daugherty-TTU - 168 Hesa Sug - 75 7 6 3 4 3 4 27

10 18.0 40 Kelsey Kenson-WTAM - 816 Home Run Chic - 747 6 3 4 2 6 6 27

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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27 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6 7 8

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

11 17.0 222 Biranne Hight-TTU - 215 Dreamy's Dream - 113 4 3 5 5 5 5 27

12 16.0 208 Jay Ray Sageser-TTU - 148 Catherine's Choice - 71 5 6 4 4 4 3 26

13 15.0 312 Denny Burnett-NMSU - 423 Shiners Last - 525 4 5 5 5 3 2 24

14 14.0 160 Cody Maxwell - SHSU - 870 Starbuck - p 5 3 3 4 5 3 23

15 13.0 186 Chelsea Strama-CSU - 1166 She's Blown Away - 1067 3 3 5 4 4 4 23

16 12.0 65 Stevie Gail Malnar-SFA - 456 Colonel Onzlow - 330 4 4 3 2 5 4 22

17 11.0 141 Brittany S Chrisman-ENMU - 1131 Fancy Gray Girl - 1025 5 4 4 4 1 1 19

18 10.0 188 Bradley Skinner-CSU - 1250 Hey Houston - 1195 4 5 4 4 1 1 19

19 9.0 150 Veronica Plant-SHSU - 1186 Angel Rocket Badger - 1085 3 2 4 2 2 3 16
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27 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6 7 8

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

20 8.0 281 Ashley Hartzog-TTU - 207 Peppy's Perfect Doc - 101 3 4 2 2 2 2 15
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27 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6 7 8

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

21 7.0 96 Brittany Norman-LCCC - 139 Prince of the Sea - 522 4 3 3 2 1 1 14

22 6.0 291 Ben Tyner-TSU - 457 Bandit - 730 5 4 2 2 0 0 13

23 5.0 305 Lauren Perrin-TAMU - 385 Okie Dry Reins  - 345 4 3 2 1 1 1 12

24 4.0 98 Lacey Teigen-LCCC - 1117 Freckles Funny Fox - 1012 3 3 3 3 0 0 12

25 3.0 204 Jordan Williams-TTU - 1078 Seven S Flashlight - 1088 3 3 2 2 1 1 12

26 2.0 80 Jaci Poston-SFA - 874 Playin Streak - 411 3 2 1 1 0 0 7

27 1.0 146 Reyse Jatzlau-SHSU - 817 CR Zans Only Uno - 700 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
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